Rang

A ON -

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Rang

N =

10
11

14
15
16

Name

Kohler
Bieri
Laube
Zwicky
Aebi
Gadient
Foppiane
Miller
Bartholet
Marty
Berger
Albertin
Faasch
Kocherhans
Muiller
Locher

Wittwer
Heuberger

Name

Foppiane
Laube
Bieri
Faasch
Aebi
Kohler
Zwicky
Berger
Marty
Gadient
Locher
Miiller
Bartholet
Ott
Miiller
Kocherhans

Rangliste 50m Einzelkonkurrenz 2007

Vorname

Bonifaz
Erhard
Bernhard
Pamela
Robert
Paul
Cesare
Paul
Alois
Charles
Heinrich
Heinrich
Bernard
Beda
Isidor
Josef

Fritz
Heinz

Rangliste 50m Jahresschiessen 2007

Vorname

Cesare
Bernhard
Erhard
Bernard
Robert
Bonifaz
Pamela
Heinrich
Charles
Paul
Josef
Paul
Alois
Agnes
Isidor
Beda

JG

45
45
42
47
40
41
47
37
43
22
45
42
45
41
29
34

23
42

JG

47
42
45
45
40
45
47
45
22
41
34
37
43
43
29
41

Wohnort

Sargans
Sargans
Bad Ragaz
Bad Ragaz
Sargans
Bad Ragaz
Bad Ragaz
Walenstadt
Hochwiesen
Sargans
Tribbach
Bad Ragaz
Bad Ragaz
Mels
Sargans
Sargans

Maienfeld
Flums

Wohnort

Bad Ragaz
Bad Ragaz
Sargans
Bad Ragaz
Sargans
Sargans
Bad Ragaz
Tribbach
Sargans
Bad Ragaz
Sargans
Walenstadt
Hochwiesen
Flums
Sargans
Mels

Kategorie
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Kategorie

W WWWWWwWwWowWow®wWwW?r»>wWw

Punkte

97
94
93
92
91
91
91
89
89
88
88
87
86
85
80
78
77
72
67

Punkte

75
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
72
69
68
68
68
66
65
64



